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Rachel Garver
Lancaster County Treasurer

Parcel Payment History

Tax Year: 2024 Roll: Real Estate

Property.
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2024
2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
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2020
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2019
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2018
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2017
2016
2016
2015
2015

SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L
SCHAFER, STEVEN L

https://app.lincoln.ne.gov/aspx/cnty/cto/payhistory.aspx

2,650.98
2,650.98
3,036.08
3,036.08
2,742.05
2,742.05
2,747.13
2,747.13
2,696.11
2,696.11
2,696.37
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2,478.00
2,478.00
2,500.86
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2,307.06
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1ST CHK
2ND CHK
1ST CHK
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2ND CHK
1ST CHK
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7/15/2025
3/17/2025
7/16/2024
3/20/2024
7/17/2023
3/17/2023
7/15/2022
3/23/2022
7/22/2021
3/19/2021
7/21/2020
3/19/2020
7/26/2019
3/29/2019
7/27/2018
3/21/2018
7/18/2017
3/28/2017
7/26/2016
3/18/2016

Parcel: 16-03-302-028-000 Owner: SCHAFER, STEVEN L

7/15/2025 8:34 AM
3/17/2025 3:02 PM
7/16/2024 1:43 PM
3/20/2024 12:17 PM
7/17/2023 12:44 PM
3/17/2023 8:46 AM
7/15/2022 1:02 PM
3/23/2022 1:41 PM
7/22/2021 3:06 PM
3/19/2021 9:50 AM
7/21/2020 7:44 AM
3/19/2020 8:54 AM
7/26/2019 2:08 PM
3/29/2019 8:48 AM
7/27/2018 11:43 AM
3/21/2018 9:20 AM
7/18/2017 8:27 AM
3/28/2017 7:36 AM
7/26/2016 7:41 AM
3/18/2016 1:18 PM
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